
SERVICE PARTS

Sorrento
DD1-E30AS
DD1-E36AS

joshuah
Stamp

joshuah
Stamp



Sorrento
DD1-E30AS, DD1-E36AS
Ref # Part # Description

1 56210030 Top Cover (30")

1 56210031 Top Cover (36")

2 54140052 Filter Spring

4 50500020 Chimney Assembly (30")

4 50500021 Chimney Assembly (36")

5 50160008 End Cap Right

6 50160009 End Cap Left

7 54140053 Chimney Slide Bracket

8 54140054 Airbox Slide Bracket

9 01100001 Screw, 8-32 x .375

10 01100002 Screw, 8-32 x .500

11 11060001 Ground Wire

12 01110001 Screw, 10-32 x .500

13 50200028 Filter, Metal Mesh (30")

13 50200029 Filter, Metal Mesh (36")

14 54230001 Spacer

15 54190018 Plate, Slide Strip

16 50500022 Airbox Assembly (30")

16 50500023 Airbox Assembly (36")

17 11030039 Cable Set

18 00100018 Strain Relief Bushing

19 11030040 Wire Harness

20 11000030 Switch Assembly

21 11010036 Control Board

22 54260002 Crank Assembly

23 54140055 Gear Motor Bracket

24 12130021 Gear Motor Assembly (30")

24 12130022 Gear Motor Assembly (36")

26 56200059 Front Airbox, Bottom (30")

26 56200060 Front Airbox, Bottom (36")

27 56210032 Gear Motor Cover (30")

27 56210033 Gear Motor Cover (36")

28 56210034 Airbox Opening Cover

29 54140056 Airbox Bracket

30 03050001 Whiz Nut, 10-24

31 56100018 Housing, Motor Assembly



32 56210035 Cover, Motor Housing

33 54140057 Capacitor Bracket

34 54050064 Collar, Motor Assembly Housing

35 12120056 Motor w/Capacitor

36 54250020 Blower Wheel

37 50410008 Motor Mount Isolator

38 03050002 Whiz Nut, 1/4 - 20

39 11050004 Thermostat

40 54190019 Adaptor Plate

41 54190020 Outlet Plate

42 11030041 Wire Harness, Adaptor Plate

43 00100019 Strain Relief Bushing, Adaptor Plate

44 11030042 Up/Down Button Harness

45 11030043 Thermostat Wire Harness

46 54140058 Thermostat Mounting Bracket
FEB08.0101


	DD1.pdf
	xDD1-E30A.pdf

